
Date of commencement of Liquidation: 13th January 2023

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

lien or 
attachment 

pending 
disposal

Whether lien 
/ attachment 

removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share 
in total 
amount 

of claims 
admitted

1 Aramex India Private 
Limited

06-02-2023 13,47,351 12,41,009 Unsecured - NA - 13.86% - - 1,06,342 -

2 Nitesh Yashwant Patil 25-02-2023 17,90,483 12,29,419 Unsecured - NA - 13.73% - - 5,61,064 -
Total 31,37,834 24,70,428 27.60% 6,67,406

Details of claim admitted Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificati
on

Annexure - 6
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Salelink Ecom Private Limited

SI. 
No.

Name of Creditor
Amount in INR

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Details of claim received

List of operational creditors ((other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

List of stakeholders as on: 15th July 2023



-

-

Remarks, 
if any

Amount in INR


